
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.7 155.0 0

2 Abby Fredrickson Concordia High School 154.2 130.0 0

3 Marleigh Bates Pratt High School 155.1 130.0 0

4 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 149.5 125.0 0

5 Nikki  Taylor Larned 154.0 115.0 0

6 Livia Swift Pratt High School 155.2 105.0 0

7 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 156.0 105.0 0

8 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 152.5 95.0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.7 255.0 0

2 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 152.5 235.0 0

3 Nikki  Taylor Larned 154.0 220.0 0

4 Abby Fredrickson Concordia High School 154.2 210.0 0

5 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 156.0 205.0 0

6 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 149.5 0 0

7 Marleigh Bates Pratt High School 155.1 0 0

8 Livia Swift Pratt High School 155.2 0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.7 155.0 0

2 Marleigh Bates Pratt High School 155.1 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 156.0 155.0 0

4 Nikki  Taylor Larned 154.0 150.0 0

5 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 149.5 135.0 0

6 Abby Fredrickson Concordia High School 154.2 135.0 0

7 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 152.5 125.0 0

8 Livia Swift Pratt High School 155.2 125.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kamrie Miller Colby High School 153.7 565.0 10

2 Nikki  Taylor Larned 154.0 485.0 8

3 Abby Fredrickson Concordia High School 154.2 475.0 6

4 Ali Bartlett Colby High School 156.0 465.0 4

5 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 152.5 455.0 2

6 Marleigh Bates Pratt High School 155.1 285.0 1

7 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 149.5 260.0 0

8 Livia Swift Pratt High School 155.2 230.0 0


